
Date Time Opponent Field Date Time Opponent Field Date Time Opponent Field

*Sat Jan 31 12:00 Legacy (SC) Johnson *Sat Jan 31 12:00 Legacy(SC) Pressly *Sat Jan 31 2:00 Legacy(SC) Pressly

*Tues Feb 3 5:00 Lubbock High(SC) Westerner *Tues Feb 3 6:00 Lubbock High(SC) Pressly *Tues Feb 3 4:00 Lubbock High(SC) Pressly

*Sat Feb 7 12:00 Abilene (SC) Pressly *Sat Feb 7 12:00 Abilene (SC) Blackburn *Sat Feb 7 2:00 Abilene (SC) Blackburn

*Fri Feb 13 4:00 Midland (SC) Pressly *Fri Feb 13 4:00 Midland (SC) Zachery *Fri Feb 13 6:00 Midland (SC) Zachery

*Feb 19-21 TBA *Feb 19-21 TBA *Feb 19-21 TBA

*Feb 26-28 TBA *Feb 26-28 TBA *Feb 26-28 TBA

*March 5-7 TBA *Thu Mar 5 4:30 Permian (DH) Pressly *Thu Mar 5 4:30 Permian (DH) McCanlies

#Fri Mar 13 5:00 Estacado  (DH) Estacado *Sat Mar 7 12:00 Andrews (DH) Pressly *Fri Mar 6 2:00 Permian (DH) Pressly

*Thu March 19 6:00 Permian McCanlies *Wed Mar 11 12:00 Legacy (DH) Pressly *Wed Mar 11 12:00 Legacy (DH) Johnson

*Fri March 20 4:30 Permian (DH) Pressly *Fri Mar 13 10:00 Midland (DH) Pressly *Fri Mar 13 10:00 Midland (DH) Zachery

*Thu March 26 6:00 Midland Pressly *Mon March 16 4:30 Permian (DH) McCanlies *Mon March 16 4:30 Permian (DH) Pressly

*Fri March 27 4:30 Midland (DH) Zachery *Mon March 23 4:30 Midland (DH) Zachery *Mon March 23 4:30 Midland (DH) Pressly

*Thu April 2 6:00 Frenship Frenship *Mon Mar 30 4:30 Frenship (DH) Pressly *Mon Mar 30 4:30 Frenship (DH) Frenship

*Fri April 10 4:30 Frenship (DH) Pressly *Mon April 6 4:30 Frenship (DH) Frenship *Mon April 6 4:30 Frenship (DH) Pressly

*Thu April 16 6:00 San Angelo Pressly *Mon April 13 4:30 San Angelo (DH) Pressly *Mon April 13 4:30 San Angelo (DH) Donsky

*Fri April 17 4:30 San Angelo (DH) Donsky *Mon April 20 4:30 Legacy (DH) Johnson *Mon April 20 4:30 Legacy (DH) Pressly

*Thu April 23 6:00 Legacy Johnson

*Fri April 24 4:30 Legacy (DH) Pressly

*Confirmed 9/21/25

# Cancellation 12/10/25

Campus Athletic Coordinator: Erik Hartman Executive Athletic Director: Tracey Borchardt
Athletic Trainers: Savannah Flores, Tanya Sherman, Kyla McGary

(SC)-Scrimmage / *Confirmed  /  #Cancellation 12/10/25

Tournament of Champions Lubbock Tournament ECISD Tournament

LISD Bank 1 Classic Tourn.

Head Coach: Hector Limon Sr. Asst Coaches: Mark Varela, Trevor Barth, Lance Hartman, Angel Rios, Walker Hargroove

ODESSA     HIGH    BRONCHO    BASEBALL

VARSITY JV Red JV White

El Paso Tournament ECISD Tournament Midland Tournament


